PERMITID OWNER NAME
Crete Nebraska Permit Log

B22
B22
B22
B22
B22
B22
B22
B22
B22
B22
B22
B22
B22
B22
B22
B22
B22
B22
B22
B22
B22
B22
B22
B22
B22
B22

47 Crete Lumber
48 Patricio Barrego
49 Cell Tower

50 Crete Lumber

51 Doane University
52 Osmin Garay

53 Ana Mendez

54 Crete Lumber

55 Miguel Alvarez
56 Jorge Felipe Esteban
57 Hilltop Fitness
58 Deimer Miranda
59 Crete Lumber

60 Nebco

61 Dan McGinnis
62 Crete Housing Authority
63 Mark Widick

64 Travis Coe

65 Tami Ruiz

66 Tom Ourada

67 Maria Mendez

CONTRACTOR

Owner

Owner

Eyal Cohen
Owner
Techline Lighting
Owner

Owner

Owner

Owner

Owner

Crete Lumber
Owner

Owner
Tuffshed
Supreme Poos & Spa
Paul Davis
Derkson Sheds
Thrasher

Sack Lumber
Thrasher
Marcos Mendez

68 Moises Jimenez Cardona Miquel Alvarez

69 Phyliss Cole

David Cruz

70 Moises Jimenez Cardona Miquel Alvarez

71 Shirley Knoell
72 Dinh Cong Truong

Sueper Construction
Owner
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FEE

48.00
27.00
176.40
715.45
980.15
48.00
27.00
630.59
27.00
48.00
197.80
27.00
632.86
48.00
7154
137.88
54.42
60.84
48.00
50.85
27.00
52.28
27.00
27.00
142.16
27.00

DATE

6/17/2022
6/16/2022
6/22/2022
6/21/2022
6/28/2022

7/1/2022

7/1/2022

7712022

7/8/2022
7/18/2022
7/18/2022
7/18/2022
7/11/2022
7/25/2022
7/25/2022
7/25/2022
7/26/2022
7/27/2022
7/26/2022
7/28/2022
7/28/2022

8/2/2022

8/9/2022

8/9/2022
8/11/2022
8/11/2022

B e R A A R R R R A

COST

5,000
350
35,000
186,659
345,000
3,500
2,000
182,050
2,000
3,000
40,000
2,000
183,115
3,000
10,500
26,000
6,500
8,364
5,000
5,667
2,000
6,000
1,500
1,700
27,561
2,000

PROJECT DESCRIPTION

New Home

Move Front Door
Upgrades

New Home

New Football Field Lights
Concrete Sidewalk & Parking
Replace windows

New Home

Garden Shed

Garden Shed

Remodel Bath and Office
Covered Deck

New Home

Garden Shed

Above Ground Pool

Fire Restoration

Garden Shed

Egress Window

Deck

Foundation Walls

Porch

Roof on Mobile Home
Egress Window

Garden Shed

Pole Building

Concrete Patio

ADDRESS OF PROJECT

817 E. 14th

2120 Norman

492 C R 2300
1922 Eastgate
1014 Boswell
1825 Forest

729 East 8th

2030 Eastgate
2341 Ivy #21

208 lvy

2905 Betten

2341 Ivy #28

1908 Eastgate
1320 W. 11th

634 Heather Circle
1600 Grove Ave
1144 vy Ave

1605 Code Ave
137 E. 8th

1130 E. 13th

2341 vy #32

2200 Hawthorne #14
1250 E. 16th

2200 Hawthorne #14
338 C R 2250

210 Cedar Rd



